

Invitation Letter of The Cooperation and Exchange Conference between China and CEEC SMEs 2020

Dear Entrepreneurs from China and CEECs,

We will hold the Cooperation and Exchange Conference between China and CEEC SMEs 2020 in Beijing on 18th November 2020. The Conference will be in form of online and offline.

The event is organized by China Centre for Promotion of SME Development, China International Cooperation Association of Small Medium Enterprises, Secretariat for Cooperation between China and CEEC, China-CEEC SME Cooperation Zone in Cangzhou.

It consists of three panels, including Founding Ceremony of China-CEEC SME Research Institute, Online Matchmaking Conference between China and CEEC SMEs, Final of the CEEC Sub-Contest of "Maker in China" International SME Innovation & Entrepreneurship Contest.

We sincerely invite your company to participate the **Matchmaking Panel at 16:00 on November 18 (Beijing Time)**. There will be 300 Chinese and CEE enterprises, mainly in fields of General Aviation, Industrial Manufacturing and Commercial Service. Basic form is roadshow and matchmaking.

Zoom will be used as video tool for online meeting. The Zoom meeting room number and password will be given later. Detailed information is attached following.

If you have intention to take part in this conference, please return your receipt and register before October 26. Then we will contact you, and please feel free to us anytime.

Contact: TIAN Huan (Foreign), ZHANG Yuchang(Chinese)

E-mail: ccsczic@126.com, Tel: 0086-0317-5837013

Mobil: 15632723400, 17731785369 Web: www.china-ceec-sme.com

China-CEEC SME Cooperation Zone in Cangzhou

October 12th 2020